
Manhattan (0-2) -vs- Fordham (2-3)
11/28/98 at Bronx, N.Y. - Rose Hill Gym

 
 

 
 
Manhattan 50

Fordham 58

Date: 11/28/98
Time: 3:30 PM
Attendance: 314
Site: Bronx, N.Y. - Rose Hill Gym
Referees: Janice Aliberti, Kathleen Lonergan, Dennis DeMayo

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Manhattan 28 22 50
Fordham 32 26 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 RENKENS, Brooke * 34 3-8 3-3 2-2 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 0 11
40 ROBERTS, Kirsten * 38 1-6 1-4 3-3 1-7 8 4 7 3 1 1 6
03 OLSEN, Lisa * 19 3-6 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 3 0 1 6
24 FRASER, Brooke * 32 2-8 0-3 1-2 1-2 3 3 3 1 0 1 5
44 WALTERS, Eve * 24 1-5 0-0 2-3 2-6 8 4 2 1 1 0 4
45 MORSE, Meredith 35 8-12 0-0 0-0 5-5 10 3 0 4 0 1 16
04 TSOMA, Brigitta 15 1-10 0-8 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 2 0 0 2
14 LINDHOLM, Malene 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-55 4-19 8-10 12-30 42 23 12 19 2 4 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-55   34.5 % 4-19   21.1 % 8-10   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 GARVEY, Maureen * 40 4-10 1-4 4-6 1-4 5 2 4 2 0 0 13
10 VANN, Chinyere * 36 4-13 2-6 2-4 0-3 3 2 3 2 0 1 12
44 THORNGREN, Malyssa * 37 3-6 0-0 5-7 1-6 7 2 2 0 1 2 11
20 LAMBERT, Chandra * 25 5-8 0-0 0-2 4-4 8 4 0 3 0 0 10
15 McCABE, Kathryn * 40 2-9 0-0 2-3 0-4 4 3 4 1 0 0 6
14 LEACY, Donna 14 1-1 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 3
11 MICHUDA, Beth 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 2 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-49 4-12 14-25 6-24 30 16 13 11 1 5 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-49   40.8 % 4-12   33.3 % 14-25   56.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Manhattan 28

Fordham 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 RENKENS, Brooke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 ROBERTS, Kirsten 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 OLSEN, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 FRASER, Brooke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 WALTERS, Eve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 MORSE, Meredith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 TSOMA, Brigitta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 LINDHOLM, Malene 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 GARVEY, Maureen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 VANN, Chinyere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 THORNGREN, Malyssa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 LAMBERT, Chandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 McCABE, Kathryn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 LEACY, Donna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 MICHUDA, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Manhattan 22

Fordham 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 RENKENS, Brooke 34 3-8 3-3 2-2 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 0 11
40 ROBERTS, Kirsten 38 1-6 1-4 3-3 1-7 8 4 7 3 1 1 6
3 OLSEN, Lisa 19 3-6 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 3 0 1 6
24 FRASER, Brooke 32 2-8 0-3 1-2 1-2 3 3 3 1 0 1 5
44 WALTERS, Eve 24 1-5 0-0 2-3 2-6 8 4 2 1 1 0 4
45 MORSE, Meredith 35 8-12 0-0 0-0 5-5 10 3 0 4 0 1 16
4 TSOMA, Brigitta 15 1-10 0-8 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 2 0 0 2
14 LINDHOLM, Malene 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-55 4-19 8-10 12-30 42 23 12 19 2 4 50
34.5 % 21.1 % 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 GARVEY, Maureen 40 4-10 1-4 4-6 1-4 5 2 4 2 0 0 13
10 VANN, Chinyere 36 4-13 2-6 2-4 0-3 3 2 3 2 0 1 12
44 THORNGREN, Malyssa 37 3-6 0-0 5-7 1-6 7 2 2 0 1 2 11
20 LAMBERT, Chandra 25 5-8 0-0 0-2 4-4 8 4 0 3 0 0 10
15 McCABE, Kathryn 40 2-9 0-0 2-3 0-4 4 3 4 1 0 0 6
14 LEACY, Donna 14 1-1 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 3
11 MICHUDA, Beth 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 2 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-49 4-12 14-25 6-24 30 16 13 11 1 5 58
40.8 % 33.3 % 56.0 %


